Zurich™

List of Participants

Module:

Location:

Examination Serial
Student ID Number
Number

00048
00060
00121
00179
00211
00446
00447
00550
00585
00784
01127
01398
02377
02524
02711
02824
02957
03027
03072
03076

University of

Onlinekurs Il: Introduction
to Legal Data Science

KOH-B-10

12608378
14724231
16734857
17725219
17730987
18753533
18933242
18621573
19724012
19734169
20705828
19924521
22748586
23747793
18334177
23740194
23716996
23755788
23752157
23755168

Faculty of Law
Study Dean's Office

Page 1 of 1



